Start

1
T2
6
T4
T2
T8
T4
T8
T8
T27
T8
T15

T15
T17
T17
T17
T30

T8

T8
T17

T8
T30
T17
T24
T27
T24
T22
T33
T27
T24

36
T37
T22
T39
T33
T37

32
T39
T33

41

Finish

1
T2
T2
4
T5
T5
T7
T7
9
T10
T10
T12
T12
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T17
T20
T20
T22
T22
T22
25
26
27
28
T29
T29
31
T32
T32
T32
T32
T36
T36
38
39
40

Player

Kaleigh Telfer
Caterina Don
Candice Mahe
Jennie Park
Isabella Holpfer
Jo Hua Hung
Ryan Bender
Vanessa Knecht
Zoe Walker
Julia McLaughlin
Elina Sinz

McKinley Cunningham

Amber Park
Carolina Caminoli
Caroline Smith
Hailee Cooper
Brooke Tyree

Ellen Hutchinson-Kay

Celeste Dao
Caroline Craig
Sarah Fite
Natacha Husted
Faith Martin

Lady Bulldog Invitational

University of Georgia Golf Course
Athens, GA

Dates: Jan 29 - Jan 30

Home

Louisville, KY

Vinemont, AL
Princeton, NJ

Marta Lopez Echevarria

Alison Crenshaw
Sarah Arnold
Kenlie Barrett

Catie Craig
Georgia Ruffolo
Melanie Bailes
Karlee Allen
Ashley-Sinclair Curtis
Morgan Jones
Maddie May
Caroline Curtis
Olivia Reed

Emilia Smith
Marilyn Steed

Mary Mac Trammell
Erika Allen

Casey Ott

Suwanee, GA

Tuscaloosa, AL

Richmond, VA

Mountain Brook, AL
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Scores
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